Urbana, OH 5/22/21

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Walt Biggs - The Driller

3rd Randy Aber - Midnight Express
4th Kevin Dick - Thumper

5th Tim Bennet - Overtime

6th Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

Piketon, OH 6/5/21

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Walt Biggs - The Driller

3rd Brian Reid - Blown Income

4th Tim Bennett - Overtime

5th Randy Aber - Midnight Express
6th Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

7th Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay

Salem, OH 7/10/21

1st Brian Reid - Blown Income
2nd Walt Biggs - The Driller

3rd Tim Bennett - Overtime

4th Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay

Wilmington, OH 7/16/21
Rained Out

316.58
308.91
307.57
294.92
290.62
284 .47

371.14
339.11
331.83

327.5
311.38
302.39
207.76

329.896
323.184
302.233
325.475



Wellston, OH 7/22/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Tim Bennett - Overtime
Jaycob Gross - Waitin on Jay
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

McArthur, OH 7/31/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tim Bennett - Overtime

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay

Urbana, OH 8/7/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Diriller

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Tim Bennett - Overtime

Brad Harper - Double Time
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Tiffany Walsh - The Turd
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay

4005.4
368 7.44
358 4.20
309 9.24
282 1.68
247 4.05
DQ 308 .48

341.45
335.01
329.94

297.4
289.22
280.84

320.87
319.93
318.29
304.43
265.89
240.64
218.14
177.34 DQ

35.2 mph
33.9 mph
31.2 mph
25 mph

22.8 mph
17.6 mph
33.1 mph



Point Pleasant, WV 8/13/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Time Bennet - Overtime
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Troy, OH 8/14/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Todd Kise - Blue Thunder
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay
Time Bennet - Overtime

Pomeroy, OH 8/19/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Brad Harper - Double TIme
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Todd Kise - Blue Thunder
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay

313.8
277 1
256.5
247.6
203.8
Scratch

327.59
301.46
289.69
285.39
284.08
235.02
212.93
Scratch

342.84
330.09

308
296.99
280.27
271.55



7th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Lynchburg, OH 8/20/21 OPEN CLASS

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Walt Biggs - The Diriller

3rd Brian Reid - Blown Income

4th Randy Aber - Midnight Express
5th Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay
6th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Lynchburg, OH 8/21/21 OPEN CLASS

1st Brian Reid - Blown Income
2nd Randy Aber - Midnight Express
3rd Brad Harper - Double Time

4th Walt Biggs - The Driller

5th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

6th Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay
7th Tiffany Walsh - The Turd

Hillsboro, OH 9/9/21

1st Renee Harper - Double Time
2nd Randy Aber - Midnight Express
3rd Brian Reid - Blown Income

4th Tim Bennet - Overtime

5th Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

6th Walt Biggs - The Driller

239.3

360.54
348.99
341.24
339.68
285.94
270.93

329.47
328.74
311.84
276.58

258
249.58
223.92

355.4
336.4

333
293.4
285.5
280.8



7th
8th

Jaycob Gross - Waitin On Jay
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Georgetown, OH 9/29/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Renee Harper - Double Time
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Tim Bennett - Overtime
Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

McArthur, OH 10/16/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Tim Bennet - Overtime

Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay

276.4
264

370.5
352.4

346
333.7
2994
259.8
246.3

406.51
399.46
390.29
273.75
133.76



