Urbana, O	H 5/22/21		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	316.58	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	308.91	
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	307.57	
4th	Kevin Dick - Thumper	294.92	
5th	Tim Bennet - Overtime	290.62	
6th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	284.47	
Piketon, O	H 6/5/21		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	371.14	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	339.11	
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	331.83	
4th	Tim Bennett - Overtime	327.5	
5th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	311.38	
6th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	302.39	
7th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	207.76	
Salem, OH	I 7/10/21		
1st	Brian Reid - Blown Income	329.896	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	323.184	
3rd	Tim Bennett - Overtime	302.233	
4th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	325.475	
Wilmingtor	n, OH 7/16/21		
Rained Ou	t		

Wellston,	OH 7/22/21		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	400 5.4	35.2 mph
2nd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	368 7.44	33.9 mph
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	358 4.20	31.2 mph
4th	Tim Bennett - Overtime	309 9.24	25 mph
5th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin on Jay	282 1.68	22.8 mph
6th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	247 4.05	17.6 mph
7th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	DQ 308 .48	33.1 mph
McArthur,	OH 7/31/21		
1st	Tim Bennett - Overtime	341.45	
2nd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	335.01	
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	329.94	
4th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	297.4	
5th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	289.22	
6th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	280.84	
Urbana, C	DH 8/7/21		
1st	Brian Reid - Blown Income	320.87	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	319.93	
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	318.29	
4th	Tim Bennett - Overtime	304.43	
5th	Brad Harper - Double Time	265.89	
6th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	240.64	
7th	Tiffany Walsh - The Turd	218.14	
8th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay	177.34 DQ	

Point Ple	easant, WV 8/13/21		
1st	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	313.8	
2nd	Time Bennet - Overtime	277.1	
3rd	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	256.5	
4th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	247.6	
5th	Brian Reid - Blown Income	203.8	
	Walt Biggs - The Driller	Scratch	
Troy, OH	8/14/21		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	327.59	
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	301.46	
3rd	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	289.69	
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	285.39	
5th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	284.08	
6th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	235.02	
7th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay	212.93	
8th	Time Bennet - Overtime	Scratch	
Pomeroy	, OH 8/19/21		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	342.84	
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	330.09	
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	308	
4th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	296.99	
5th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	280.27	
6th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay	271.55	

7th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	239.3	
Lynchbur	g, OH 8/20/21 OPEN CLASS		
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	360.54	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	348.99	
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	341.24	
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	339.68	
5th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	285.94	
6th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	270.93	
•	g, OH 8/21/21 OPEN CLASS		
1st	Brian Reid - Blown Income	329.47	
2nd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	328.74	
3rd	Brad Harper - Double Time	311.84	
4th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	276.58	
5th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	258	
6th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' On Jay	249.58	
7th	Tiffany Walsh - The Turd	223.92	
Hillsboro,	, OH 9/9/21		
1st	Renee Harper - Double Time	355.4	
2nd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	336.4	
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	333	
4th	Tim Bennet - Overtime	293.4	
5th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	285.5	
6th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	280.8	

7th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin On Jay	276.4	
8th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	264	
Georgeto	own, OH 9/29/21		
1st	Renee Harper - Double Time	370.5	
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	352.4	
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	346	
4th	Walt Biggs - The Driller	333.7	
5th	Tim Bennett - Overtime	299.4	
6th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	259.8	
7th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	246.3	
McArthui	r, OH 10/16/21		
1st	Brian Reid - Blown Income	406.51	
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	399.46	
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	390.29	
4th	Tim Bennet - Overtime	273.75	
5th	Jaycob Gross - Waitin' on Jay	133.76	